Date

08/12/
11
08/18/
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08/26/
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09/02/
11

09/16/
11
09/23/
11

09/30/
11

10/06/
11

10/14/
11

10/21/
11
10/28/
11

11/04/
11

N

N

N

N

N

N

Time

:45 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

Games for 2011 Spartan Football
Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Away Team

2011 Spartan
Football

2011 Spartan
Football

Regent's School of
Austin

Hyde Park Baptist
School

Cedar Ridge High
School

2011 Spartan
Football

2011 Spartan
Football

2011 Spartan
Football

KIPP Academy
Houston

2011 Spartan
Football

2011 Spartan
Football

2011 Spartan
Football

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

34
30
35
40

47

24
20

34

Home Team

St. John's School (Houston
scrimmage)

Austin Eastside Memorial
(scrimmage)
2011 Spartan Football
2011 Spartan Football
2011 Spartan Football
Hawkins High School
Texas School for the Deaf
Fort Worth Country Day School
2011 Spartan Football
San Marcos Baptist Academy

St. Andrew's Episcopal School

Krum High School

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
Unscore
d
Unscore
d
23 Loss
13 Loss
14 Loss
7 Win
24 Win
37 Loss
42 Win
21 Win
26 Loss
26 Win
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